
W - L

1) 8 - 2

2) 7 - 3

3) 5 - 5

4) 5 - 5

5) 4 - 6

6) 4 - 6

7) 4 - 6

8) 3 - 7

Average GMS H G H S Reds Whites

1) 36.25 8 41 148 2 0

2) 35.25 8 43 147 1 0

3) 31.38 8 37 132 1 1

4) 31.00 8 47 136 2 0

5) 30.63 8 40 130 2 0

6) 30.63 8 39 127 1 0

7) 30.00 8 36 122 1 0

8) 28.50 8 35 117 1 0

9) 27.63 8 32 117 0 0

10) 26.88 8 39 117 1 0

11) 26.25 4 29 105 0 0

12) 26.00 8 32 107 2 0

13) 26.00 8 33 118 0 0

14) 25.50 8 40 119 1 0

15) 25.13 8 35 109 0 0

16) 24.75 8 35 114 0 0

17) 23.50 8 29 104 0 0

18) 23.25 4 30 93 0 0

19) 23.00 8 30 97 0 0

20) 22.63 8 30 100 0 0

21) 21.75 4 28 87 1 0

22) 21.75 8 28 92 0 0

23) 21.25 8 27 94 1 0

24) 20.13 8 31 87 0 0

25) 20.00 3 29 60 0 0

26) 18.13 8 26 74 0 0

27) 5.00 1 5 5 0 0

Brandon Jones 145

Minnie Goshorn 5

Barry Rodgers 60

John Brindle

Terry Cook

245

240

Eric Holtry

184

228

221

215

105

208

208

204

201

Rich Campbell

Mike Atherton

Andy Carr

Carl Goshorn

Doug Kopp 198

188

290

282

251

248

245

Robin Kauffman

Name

Dustin Gilbert

Tony Tacelosky

Andy Brock Doug

Tra Atherton

Fred Shaffer

Chip Comer

Knights 3-Man Dart League - Week #2

Potty Jim Robin

Andy Rich John

Eric Denny Tac

Terry Blaine Woody

Brandon Adam Jake

Chip Mike Tra

Fred Carl Dustin

Team

Points

Brock Over

Blaine Stevens

Brian Whitfield

Denny Kauffman

93

Ron Perry

Jim Kuntz

Adam Goshorn

Jake Fore

181

87

174

170

161

Andy Brindle

Jay Smith


